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Stránka nenájdená




Je nám ľúto, ale hľadaná URL adresa sa nenašla.

Späť na stránku













  



  


  
  






Contact





In case you are interested in our services, please contact us by submitting the contact form below.
 

You can also contact us on the phone number

0904 539 618

 

or

info@eventlads.sk













 Contact form




  Choose a service you are interested in 
 
   Event services 




   Barcatering 




   Tasting 








  Name and Surname 
 



  Name of the company 
 



  E-mail *
 



  Phone number *
 






  Date of the Event 
 
  Day 
 Day
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31





  Month 
 Month
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec





  Year 
 Year
2024
2025
2026









  Location of the Event 
 



  Message 
 







 By submitting the contact form, you consent to the processing of the personal data.














CAPTCHAThis question is for testing whether or not you are a human visitor and to prevent automated spam submissions.
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